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Supermoto Paulista e Brasileiro

Domingo ECPA - Piracicaba 0,850 Km ._._.

Warm Up SM Bikers / Pro 30/07/2017 09:00. ..-...
Qualify (20:00 Time) . .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
6 46.484 +0.718 9:08:14.174 12 51.564 +1.078 9:13:05.377
(51) Eric Granado Santos 7 46.572 +0.806 9:09:00.746 13 50.520 +0.034 9:13:55.897
1 53.346 +8.600 9:03:26.027 8 45.766 - 9:09:46.512 14 50.584 +0.098 9:14:46.481
2 50.729 +5.983 9:04:16.756 9 47.016 +1.250 9:10:33.528 15 50.902 +0.416 9:15:37.383
3 48.485 +3.739 9:05:05.241 10 46.736 +0.970 9:11:20.264 16 52.238 +1.752 9:16:29.621
4 47.522 +2.776 9:05:52.763 " 47.965 +2.199 9:12:08.229 17 50.689 +0.203 9:17:20.310
5 46.568 +1.822 9:06:39.331 12 53.670 +7.904 9:13:01.899 18 51.258 +0.772 9:18:11.568
6 47.472 +2.726 9:07:26.803 13 46.789 +1.023 9:13:48.688 19 50.580 +0.094 9:19:02.148
7 46.791 +2.045 9:08:13.594 14 46.073 +0.307 9:14:34.761 20 50.544 +0.058 9:19:52.692
8 46.734 +1.988 9:09:00.328 15 48.316 +2.550 9:15:23.077
9 45.704 +0.958 9:09:46.032 16 51.737 +5.971 9:16:14.814 (66) Luis Sampaio Missiroli
10 2:06.636 +1:21.890 9:11:52.668 17 46.078 +0.312 9:17:00.892 1 54.594 +3.970 9:04:00.131
11 57.810 +13.064 9:12:50.478 2 52.759 +2.135 9:04:52.890
12 45.453 +0.707 9:13:35.931 (72) Juninho Trudes 3 51.447 +0.823 9:05:44.337
13 46.337 +1.591 0:14:22.268 1 58.093 +12.178 9:06:35.875 4 52.172 +1.548 9:06:36.509
14 51.705 +6.959 9:15:13.973 2 49.599 +3.684 9:07:25.474 5 51.044 +0.420 9:07:27.553
15 44.849 +0.103 9:15:58.822 3 47.873 +1.958 9:08:13.347 6 51.284 +0.660 9:08:18.837
16 1:14.572 +29.826 9:17:13.394 4 5:45.762 +4:59.847 9:13:59.109 7 50.624 | - 9:09:09.461
17 54.239 +9.493 9:18:07.633 5 53.900 +7.985 9:14:53.009 8 50.774 +0.150 9:10:00.235
18 44.834 +0.088 9:18:52.467 6 48.675 +2.760 9:15:41.684
19 44.894 +0.148 9:19:37.361 7 47.620 +1.705 9:16:29.304 (77) Rodrigo Medeiros
20 44.746 - 9:20:22.107 8 46.883 +0.968 9:17:16.187 1 1:00.810 +9.597 9:04:27.408
9 46.286 +0.371 9:18:02.473 2 52.930 +1.717 9:05:20.338
(27) Eliton Kawakami 10 45915 | - 9:18:48.388 3 54.900 +3.687 9:06:15.238
1 49.872 +4.388 9:03:03.465 " 46.045 +0.130 9:19:34.433 4 51.839 +0.626 9:07:07.077
2 47.796 +2.312 9:03:51.261 5 51.213 | - 9:07:58.290
3 46.823 +1.339 9:04:38.084 (11) Alexandre Motta Fernandes 6 53.321 +2.108 9:08:51.611
4 47.201 +1.717 9:05:25.285 1 49.003 +2.451 9:03:12.598 7 51.448 +0.235 9:09:43.059
5 48.133 +2.649 9:06:13.418 2 47.859 +1.307 9:04:00.457 8 54.793 +3.580 9:10:37.852
6 45.918 +0.434 9:06:59.336 3 47.620 +1.068 9:04:48.077 9 2:43.933 +1:52.720 9:13:21.785
7 47.749 +2.265 9:07:47.085 4 48.631 +2.079 9:05:36.708 10 53.309 +2.096 9:14:15.094
8 45.627 +0.143 0:08:32.712 5 47.446 +0.894 9:06:24.154
9 45.484 - 9:09:18.196 6 47.323 +0.771 9:07:11.477 (5) Ranieri Brasil
10 46.086 +0.602 9:10:04.282 7 47.244 +0.692 9:07:58.721 1 1:21.496 +18.311 9:04:34.217
1 46.032 +0.548 9:10:50.314 8 48.793 +2.241 9:08:47.514 2 1:08.084 +4.899 9:05:42.301
12 45.559 +0.075 9:11:35.873 9 46.552 - 9:09:34.066 3 1:05.967 +2.782 9:06:48.268
13 45.506 +0.022 9:12:21.379 10 46.943 +0.391 9:10:21.009 4 1:06.788 +3.603 9:07:55.056
14 47.493 +2.009 9:13:08.872 1 46.664 +0.112 9:11:07.673 5 1:06.136 +2.951 9:09:01.192
6 1:04.756 +1.571 9:10:05.948
(832) Mauriti Humberto da Silva Ribeiro Junior (1) Paulo Brito 7 1:03.461 +0.276 9:11:09.409
1 46.370 +0.784 9:03:38.421 1 58.231 +9.432 9:07:52.118 8 1:03.185 - 9:12:12.594
2 47.003 +1.417 9:04:25.424 2 52.272 +3.473 9:08:44.390 9 1:04.754 +1.569 9:13:17.348
3 1:12.567 +26.981 9:05:37.991 3 52.622 +3.823 9:09:37.012 10 1:04.395 +1.210 9:14:21.743
4 52.513 +6.927 9:06:30.504 4 49.700 +0.901 9:10:26.712 1" 1:03.920 +0.735 9:15:25.663
5 46.140 +0.554 9:07:16.644 5 55.003 +6.204 9:11:21.715 12 1:04.116 +0.931 9:16:29.779
6 45.913 +0.327 9:08:02.557 6 49.354 +0.555 9:12:11.069 13 1:03.729 +0.544 9:17:33.508
7 46.062 +0.476 9:08:48.619 7 48.799 - 9:12:59.868
8 47.266 +1.680 9:09:35.885
9 46.187 +0.601 9:10:22.072 (2) Felipe Macan
10 46.231 +0.645 9:11:08.303 1 56.938 +7.395 9:03:25.798
11 45.993 +0.407 9:11:54.296 2 53.093 +3.550 9:04:18.891
12 45.945 +0.359 9:12:40.241 3 49.543 - 9:05:08.434
13 45.991 +0.405 9:13:26.232 4 49.668 +0.125 9:05:58.102
14 47.716 +2.130 9:14:13.948
15 46.282 +0.696 9:15:00.230 (50) Guilherme Borges
16 45.782 +0.196 9:15:46.012 1 52.252 +1.766 9:03:37.965
17 45.824 +0.238 9:16:31.836 2 52.369 +1.883 9:04:30.334
18 1:36.806 +51.220 9:18:08.642 3 51.708 +1.222 9:05:22.042
19 45.586 - 9:18:54.228 4 52.476 +1.990 9:06:14.518
5 51.700 +1.214 9:07:06.218
(19) Guilherme Brito 6 50.954 +0.468 9:07:57.172
1 50.429 +4.663 9:03:34.545 7 51.470 +0.984 9:08:48.642
2 49.297 +3.531 9:04:23.842 8 52.756 +2.270 9:09:41.398
3 1:14.479 +28.713 9:05:38.321 9 50.486 | - 9:10:31.884
4 1:01.315 +15.549 9:06:39.636 10 51.336 +0.850 9:11:23.220
5 48.054 +2.288 9:07:27.690 1 50.593 +0.107 9:12:13.813
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